Appetizers
Seared Ahi Tuna $14.99
Jalapeno Shrimp $13.99
Shrimp Cocktail $12.99
Pancetta Wrapped Shrimp $12.99

Crispy Goat Cheese w/ Raspberry Sauce $10.99

Southwestern Egg Rolls $10.99
Hand Breaded Mushrooms $9.99
Spinach Artichoke Dip $8.99

Soup & Salads

Soup Du Jour Cup $3.99 Bowl $5.99
French Onion Soup  Cup $3.99 Bowl $5.99
Dinner Salad Small $3.99 Large $4.99

Caesar Salad $4.99
Wedged Bleu Cheese $4.99
Apple Toasted Almond Salad $4.99

Perryton Club Combo -Salad & Cup of Soup  $8.99

Burgers
PC Burger $10.99
Handmade burger patty with lettuce, tomato, pickles,
Onions, & mayo served on a hamburger bun
ADD ONS
Bacon- $1.50/ Cheese- $1.00/ MushArooms-$1.50
Awesome Blossom onion Burger $12.99

Homemade beef patty topped with onion straws & jalapeno
ranch dressing

Specialty Salads

Greek Tenderloin Salad $17.99
A bed of dark greens topped with beef tenderloin, cucumber,
purple onion & feta cheese

California Shrimp Salad $16.99
Grilled seasoned shvimp, topped with pineapple salsa,

avocado slices, almonds, & a light vinaigrette

Ggrilled Steak & Mushroom $14.99
grilled ribeye & mushrooms with caramelized onions on
a bed of fresh greens & blue cheese crumbles on top
Southwest Chicken Salad $13.99
grilled chipotle chicken breast on fresh greens, topped with

salsa, cheddar cheese, jalapeno ranch dressing

Sandwiches

Beef Tenderloin Sandwich $17.99
Beef tenderloin served on a bed of Texas toast

Steak & Garlic Sandwich $14.99
Thin sliced ribeye steak grilled to perfection with crisp
lettuce, tomato & mayo on texas toast

Pacific Chicken Sandwich $11.99
A grilled peppered chicken breast served with bacon
& avocado slices, topped with romaine lettuce, tomato,
swiss cheese, & herb mayo on a oat-topped Kaiser

Dip Sandwich $10.99
Thinly shaved beef, sautéed with caramelized onions &

mushrooms served on a French voll with seasoned au jus
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Dinner Entrees

All entrees are served with

1 side choice & soup or salad

Steaks
Filet Mignon 8 oz. $29.99
Filet Mignon 6 oz. $26.99
Ribeye 16 oz. $28.99
Ribeye 12 oz. $24.99
New York Strip 14 oz. $24.99
New York Strip 10 oz. $21.99
ADD ONS
Crusting $1.50 Sauce $1.00

Blue Cheese, Garlic or Roasted Mushroom or
Spiced Raspberry Horseradish

Grilled Mushrooms & Onions $2.50

Dinner Specialties

Lollipop Lamb $22.99
Grilled with Rosemary & Mint Sauce
Or

Pan Seared with White Wine Herb Reduction

Apricot Chipotle Glazed Pork Chops $21.99
Pork & Orange Stir Fry $18.99
Chicken Marsala $16.99
Chicken Fried Steak $15.99
Chicken Fried Chicken $13.90

Seafood

Pan Seared Scallops in White Wine
Salmon- Baked , Broiled or Grilled
Coconut Shrimp

Breaded Shrimp

Shrimp Scampi

Southern Fried Catfish

Cajun or Blackened Catfish

ADD TO ANV ENTREE

8 0z. Lobster Tail Snow Crab Legs

$19.99 $13.99

Pasta

$25.99
$19.99
$16.99
$15.99
$15.99
$14.99

$14.99

Shrimp

$9.99

All pasta dishes served with pasta & bread sticks

Mediterranean Shrimp or Chicken

$15.99

Shrimp or Chicken in a red sauce with olives

Homemade Beef Lasagna
Chicken Carbonara
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Pasta Alfredo

Seafood Alfredo

Shrimp Alfredo

Chicken Alfredo
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$13.99
$12.99
$12.99
$10.99
$18.99
$15.99

$13.99




White Wine Red Wine
By The Glass By The Glass
Chardonnay- $8 Pinot Grigio- $8 Merlot- s7 Cabernet- $8
White Zinnfandel-s7 Pinot Noir- 512
By The Bottle By The Bottle
The Crossings $24.98 Robert Mondavi $22.95
Sauvignon blanc - 2013 - New Zealand Pinot Noir - California
Bonterra $21.05 Clos Du Bois $24.95
Sauvignon Blanc- 2013 Pinot Noir - 2012
Robert Mondavi $19.95 Little Black Dress $14.95
Sauvignon Blanc Merlot - 2011 - California
Relax $16.95 VYellow Tail $10.95
Riesling - 2012 - Germany Shiraz, 2013 - Australia
Chateau St Michelle $15.95 Earthquake $49.95
Riesling - 2012- Columbia Valley Cabernet - 2011 - Michael & David winery
Santa Margherita- Alto Adige $42.95 Sterling $22.95
Pinot Grigio - 2012 - Ttaly Cabernet Sauvignon - 2011- California
Créme de Lys $16.95 Angu[o Innocenti $32.95
Chardonnay - 2012 Malbec - 2012 - Argentina
Alexander Valley $24.95 Llano $14.95
Chardonnay - 2012 Sweet Red
The Calling Dutton Ranch $48.95
Chardonnay - 2012 Dessert Wines
Cﬁam;gagne Banfi Rosa Regale $31.95
Cook’s $14.95 Mia Dolcea Moscato $21.70
Brut Korbel $25.00
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Omelets

Made with 2 eggs
Made with 3 eggs

Ham Mushroom

$7.99

$10.99

Green Onion Picante Sauce

Bell Pepper Jalapeno
Cheese

Children’s Menu

Grilled Cheese
Mac & Cheese
Chicken Strips

Hamburger

Side Choices
Add a side for $2.50

Potatoes -

Baked, Fried or Mashed
Sweet Potatoes -

Baked or Fried
Homemade Onion Rings
Rice Pilaf
Fried Okra
Steamed Broccoli
Roasted Vegetables
Ginger Glazed Carrots
Vegetable of the day
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$4.99
$5.99
$7.99

$8.99
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Light Bite Menu

Egg & Cheese Sandwich
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich
B.LT
Grilled Cheese
Bowl of Chili
Baked Potato -( with toppings)
Loaded
Chili
Broccoli & Cheese

Tuna Salad

Desserts
Bananas Foster Cheesecake
Red Velvet Cheesecake
Pumpkin Cranberry Stack
Homemade Brownies & Ice Cream
Apple- Walnut Glazed Spice Baby Cake
Brandy Alexander

Scoop of Ice Cream

Specialty Hot Teas
Special Liquor Coffees

$5.99
$8.99
$8.99
$5.99

$7.99

$6.99
$9.99
3$7.99

$8.99

$7.25
$6.95
$6.25
$5.95
$6.95

$9.50

$2.99




