

<u>Appetízers</u>

\$14.99
\$13.99
\$12.99
\$12.99
\$10.99
\$10.99
\$9.99
\$8.99

Soup & Salads

Soup Du Jour	Сир \$3.99	Bowl	\$5.99
French Oníon Soup	Сир \$3.99	Bowl	\$5.99
Dinner Salad Small	\$3.99 Large	\$4.99	
Caesar Salad			\$4.99
Wedged Bleu Cheese			\$4.99
Apple Toasted Almon	d Salad		\$4.99
Perryton Club Combo	-Salad & Cup o	f Soup	\$8.99

<u>Burgers</u>

PC Burger	\$10.99
Handmade burger patty with lettuce, tomato, pickles	,
Onions, & mayo served on a hamburger bun	
ADD ONS	
Bacon- \$1.50/ Cheese- \$1.00/ Mushrooms-\$	1.50
Awesome Blossom onion Burger	\$12.99
Homemade beef patty topped with onion straws & ja ranch dressing	lapeno

Specialty Salads

Greek Tenderloin Salad	\$17.99
A bed of dark greens topped with beef tenderloin, cucumber,	
purple onion & feta cheese	
California Shrimp Salad	\$16.99
Grilled seasoned shrimp, topped with pineapple salsa,	
avocado slices, almonds, & a light vinaigrette Grílled Steak & Mushroom	\$14.99
Grilled ribeye & mushrooms with caramelized onions o	n
a bed of fresh greens & blue cheese crumbles on top	
Southwest Chicken Salad	\$13.99
Grilled chipotle chicken breast on fresh greens, topped with	
salsa, cheddar cheese, jalapeno ranch dressing	

<u>Sandwiches</u>

Beef Tenderloin Sandwich	\$17.99
Beef tenderloin served on a bed of Texas toast	
Steak & Garlic Sandwich	\$14.99
Thin sliced ribeye steak grilled to perfection with cris	ט
lettuce, tomato & mayo on texas toast	
Pacífic Chicken Sandwich	\$11.99
A grilled peppered chicken breast served with bacon	
& avocado slices, topped with romaine lettuce, tomato,	
swiss cheese, & herb mayo on a oat-topped Kaiser	
Díp Sandwich	\$10.99
Thinly shaved beef, sautéed with caramelized onions &	ż
mushrooms served on a French roll with seasoned au j	us





<u>Dinner Entrees</u> All entrees are served with

1 side choice & soup or salad

<u>Steaks</u>

Fílet Mígnon 8 oz.	\$29.99
Filet Mignon 6 oz.	\$26.99
Rібеуе 16 ог.	\$28.99
Ríbeye 12 oz.	\$24.99
New York Strip 14 oz.	\$24.99
New York Strip 10 oz.	\$21.99

<u>ADD ONS</u>

Crusting \$1.50	Sauce \$1.00
Blue Cheese, Garlíc or	Roasted Mushroom or
Spiced Raspberry	Horseradísh
Grilled Mushrooms	& Oníons \$2.50

Dinner Specialties

Lollipop Lamb	\$22.99
Grilled with Rosemary & Mint Sauce	
Or	
Pan Seared with White Wine Herb Reduction	т
Apricot Chipotle Glazed Pork Chops	\$21.99
Pork & Orange Stír Fry	\$18.99
Chicken Marsala	\$16.99
Chicken Fried Steak	\$15.99
Chicken Fried Chicken	\$13.99

<u>Seafood</u>

Pan Seared Scallops in White Wine	\$25.99
Salmon- Baked , Broiled or Grilled	\$19.99
Coconut Shrimp	\$16.99
Breaded Shrimp	\$15.99
Shrimp Scampi	\$15.99
Southern Fried Catfish	\$14.99
Cajun or Blackened Catfish	\$14.99

<u>ADD TO ANY ENTREE</u>

8 oz. Lobster Taíl	Snow Crab Legs	Shrímp
\$19.99	\$13.99	\$9.99

<u>Pasta</u>

All pasta dishes served with pasta & bread sticks

Mediterranean Shrimp or Chicken	\$15.99
Shrimp or Chicken in a red sauce with olives	
Homemade Beef Lasagna	\$13.99
Chicken Carbonara	\$12.99
Spaghettí & Meatballs	\$12.99
Pasta Alfredo	\$10.99
Seafood Alfredo	\$18.99
Shrimp Alfredo	\$15.99
Chicken Alfredo	\$13.99





<u>White Wine</u>

<u>By The Glass</u>

Chardonnay- \$8 Pinot Grigio- \$8 White Zinnfandel-\$7

<u>By The Bottle</u>

Cook's

Brut Korbel

The Crossings	\$24.98
Sauvignon blanc - 2013 - New Zealand	
Bonterra	\$21.95
Sauvignon Blanc- 2013	
Robert Mondaví	\$19.95
Sauvignon Blanc	
Relax	\$16.95
Riesling - 2012 - Germany	
Chateau St Michelle	\$15.95
Riesling - 2012- Columbia Valley	
Santa Margheríta- Alto Adíge	\$42.95
Pinot Grigio - 2012 - Italy	
Crème de Lys	\$16.95
Chardonnay - 2012	
Alexander Valley	\$24.95
Chardonnay - 2012	
The Calling Dutton Ranch	\$48.95
Chardonnay - 2012	
<u>Champagne</u>	

<u>Red Wine</u>

<u>By The Glass</u>

Merlot- \$7 Cabernet- \$8 Pínot Noír- \$12

<u>By The Bottle</u>

Robert Mondaví	\$22.95
Pinot Noir - California	
Clos Du Bois	\$24.95
Pínot Noír - 2012	
Little Black Dress	\$14.95
Merlot - 2011 - California	
Yellow Tail	\$10.95
Shiraz, 2013 - Australia	
Earthquake	\$49.95
Colomet and Alichard & Davidence	
Cabernet - 2011 - Michael & David winery	
Cabernet - 2011 - Michael & Davia winery Sterling	\$22.95
-	\$22.95
Sterling	\$22.95 \$32.95
Sterling Cabernet Sauvignon - 2011- California	
Sterling Cabernet Sauvignon - 2011- California Angulo Innocenti	

<u>Dessert Wínes</u>

Banfi Rosa Regale	\$31.95
Mía Dolcea Moscato	\$21.70



\$14.95

\$25.00



<u>Omelets</u>

\$7.99
\$10.99
Mushroom
Pícante Sauce
Jalapeno

<u>Chíldren's Menu</u>

Grílled Cheese	\$4.99
Mac & Cheese	\$5.99
Chicken Strips	\$7.99
Hamburger	\$8.99

<u>Síde Choíces</u>

Add a side for \$2.50

Potatoes -Baked, Fried or Mashed Sweet Potatoes -Baked or Fried Homemade Onion Rings Rice Pilaf Fried Okra Steamed Broccoli Roasted Vegetables Ginger Glazed Carrots Vegetable of the day

<u>Líght Bíte Menu</u>

Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$5.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese Sandwich	\$8.99
\mathcal{B} . \mathcal{L} . \mathcal{T}	\$8.99
Grílled Cheese	\$5.99
Bowl of Chili	\$7.99
Baked Potato -(with toppings)	
Loaded	\$6.99

Chili	\$9.99
Broccolí & Cheese	\$7.99
Tuna Salad	\$8.99

<u>Desserts</u>

Bananas Foster Cheesecake	\$7.25
Red Velvet Cheesecake	\$6.95
Pumpkin Cranberry Stack	\$6.25
Homemade Brownies & Ice Cream	\$5.95
Apple- Walnut Glazed Spice Baby Cake	\$6.95
Brandy Alexander	\$9.50
Scoop of Ice Cream	\$2.99

Specialty Hot Teas Special Liquor Coffees

